INDUSTRIAL FENCE GUARDING AND SCREEN WALLINGINDUSTRIAL FENCE GUARDING AND SCREEN WALLING
MONK
Introduction
MONK
Industrial perimeter fence guarding,
mach ine gua rd i ng , sc reen and
patition  walls. Our modular fence
guarding system is based on our

SM (steel mesh)
M6200- PVC-B-2040- 1100- PC
ORDERING EXAMPLE
1280
2080
2040
5mm THICK EXPANDED PVC
10
MONEX M44 EXTRUSION
CAP M4-EC-40
**1100
FLOOR FIXING BRACKET
NOTE: - PANELS ARE 20mm
SET M6346
LARGER THAN APERTURE
TO FIT INTO TEE SLOT
CONNECTOR M4-TC-00
POLYCARBONATE
5mm THICK CLEAR
Fence Guarding Type M6200Fence Guarding Type M6200
Door panel
MONK
Monk Automation Limited Woodside House, Woodside Park, Catteshall Lane, Godalming, Surrey
Tel: Fax: Email: sales@monk-automation.co.uk
GU7 1LG
01483 791700 01483 791701 www.fence-guarding.co.uk
Modular interlocked door panel
Choice of panels:
Expanded PVC with an ‘easy clean’ surface in blue, grey, green & yellow.
HEIGHT
GUARD TYPE
PITCH
LOWER PANEL:
PVC-B (pvc blue)
SM-Y (steel mesh yelow)
UPPER PANEL:
PC (polycarbonate clear)
SM (steel mesh)
M6200- PVC-B-2040- 1100- PC
ORDERING EXAMPLE
1280
2080
2040
5mm THICK EXPANDED PVC
5mm THICK CLEAR
NOTE: - PANELS ARE 20mm
LARGER THAN APERTURE
TO FIT INTO TEE SLOT
DOOR
INTERLOCK
OPTION
1140
980
MONEX M44 EXTRUSION
CAP M4-EC-80
FLOOR FIXING BRACKET
SET M6346
CONNECTOR
M4-TC-00
POLYCARBONATE
Section 6 - Page 5
MONK
Monk Conveyors Limited
Woodside House,Woodside Park, Catteshall Lane, Godalming, Surrey, England, GU7 1LG
Tel: +44 (0)1483 791700 Fax: +44 (0)1483 791701 Email: sales@monk-automation.co.uk
CONVEYORS
Flat Belt Conveyors
Belt Bends & Transfers
Knife Edge Conveyors
Small Conveyors
Indexing Conveyors
Multi-lane Conveyors
Roller Conveyors
Modular Link Belt Conveyors
Conveyor Systems
HANDLING EQUIPMENT
Manual Assembly Workstations
End Of Line Auto-Stacking Machines